


DESSERT MENU

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.85

£5.95

£5.75

£8.95

£5.45

£6.95

£2.75/£3.50

£5.95

£3.20

A delicious crunchy biscuit base topped with a classic cheesecake 

Chocolate Fudge Cake (Hot or Cold) 
Chocolate sponge cake filled and topped with chocolate fudge icing 

Profiteroles 
Choux pastry puffs filled with vanilla cream and covered with chocolate 

Sicilian Lemon & Orange Charlotte 
Citrus lemon and orange mousses, vanilla décor sponge and profiteroles with light sugar dusting 

Chocolate Trilogy 
Cocoa sponge cake base topped with layers of dark, white and milk chocolate cream 

Torta Della Nonna 
Lemon custard on a shortcrust pastry base dusted with icing sugar and topped with nuts 

Mixed Italian Ice Cream
Authentic Italian ice-cream 

Lemon Sorbet 
Refreshing lemon sorbetto served in its natural fruit shell 

Cheeseboard 
Served with fresh fruit and preserves (2 people) 

Affogato 
Coffee with vanilla ice cream 

Affogato with Liqueur 
Coffee with vanilla ice cream and a choice of liqueur 

Coffee 
Espresso Single/Double

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Filter Coffee 

Liqueur Coffee 
(with choice of liqueur)  

Tea 
Traditional, Herbal, Infusion 

Desserts
Homemade Tiramisu
Classic handmade Italian tiramisu 
Cheesecake 

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20
£3.20


