

## **DESSERT MENU**

## Desserts

Traditional, Herbal, Infusion

Homemade Tiramisu Classic handmade Italian tiramisu	£5.45
Cheesecake A delicious crunchy biscuit base topped with a classic cheesecake	£5.45
Chocolate Fudge Cake (Hotor Cold) Chocolate sponge cake filled and topped with chocolate fudge icing	£5.45
Profiteroles Choux pastry puffs filled with vanilla cream and covered with chocolate	£5.45
Sicilian Lemon & Orange Charlotte Citrus lemon and orange mousses, vanilla décor sponge and profiteroles with light sugar dusting	£5.95
Chocolate Trilogy Cocoa sponge cake base topped with layers of dark, white and milk chocolate cream	£5.95
Torta Della Nonna Lemon custard on a shortcrust pastry base dusted with icing sugar and topped with nuts	£5.85
Mixed Italian Ice Cream  Authentic Italian ice-cream	£5.95
Lemon Sorbet Refreshing lemon sorbetto served in its natural fruit shell	£5.75
Cheeseboard Served with fresh fruit and preserves (2 people)	£8.95
Affogato Coffee with vanilla ice cream	£5.45
Affogato with Liqueur  Coffee with vanilla ice cream and a choice of liqueur	£6.95
Coffee	
Espresso Single/Double	£2.75/£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Americano	£3.20
Filter Coffee	£3.20
Liqueur Coffee (with choice of liqueur)	£5.95
Tea Translation of the Control	£3.20